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Barrett William Saturday, March 5, 1864 Pg 3

Batterson Addison Saturday, March 19, 1864 Pg 2

Bertram James Saturday, September 3, 1864 Pg 3

Bond William Key Saturday, February 20, 1864 Pg 2

Brunner Anna Lucy Saturday, April 2, 1864 Pg 2

Busey John P. Saturday, April 2, 1864 Pg 2

Clark Josephine Frances Saturday, July 9, 1864 Pg 2

Coles Lieut. Thomas K. Saturday, December 10, 1864 Pg 3

Comstock Mrs. Caroline H. Saturday, November 19, 1864 Pg 2

Cotton Nellie Buckminster Saturday, March 26, 1864 Pg 2

Damarin Louis Augustus Saturday, December 17, 1864 Pg 2

Davis Enoch Saturday, August 6, 1864 Pg 3

Driggs Miss Alice Saturday, January 23, 1864 Pg 2

Englebrecht Mr. F.W. Saturday, May 28, 1864 Pg 2

Fitzwilliams Lieut. Elisha Saturday, May 7, 1864 Pg 2

Funk Mrs. Mary Ann Saturday, May 21, 1864 Pg 2

Gamble James Saturday, March 26, 1864 Pg 2

Gilbert Augustus B. Saturday, April 2, 1864 Pg 2

Gould Samuel Saturday, February 20, 1864 Pg 2

Hall Mrs. Margaret Kinney Saturday, October 1, 1864 Pg 2

Hickle Elias Saturday, July 23, 1864 Pg 2

Higgins Charles W. Saturday, October 1, 1864 Pg 2

Higgins Susan Frances Saturday, October 22, 1864 Pg 2

Hughes Amanda Pursell Saturday, March 12, 1864 Pg 2

Jordan Mary Emma Saturday, November 19, 1864 Pg 2

Kerr Mrs. Elizabeth Saturday, October 8, 1864 Pg 2

Locke Benjamin Saturday, February 13, 1864 Pg 2

Lodwick Erastus Burr Saturday, April 9, 1864 Pg 2

Lynn Anna Neill Saturday, February 13, 1864 Pg 2

Maddin Joseph D. Saturday, June 25, 1864 Pg 2

Maddock Mrs. Ella H. Saturday, March 19, 1864 Pg 2

McComb William Saturday, July 9, 1864 Pg 3

Miller Harvey Saturday, August 6, 1864 Pg 3

Miller George W. Saturday, November 5, 1864 Pg 2

Morris Enoch Saturday, May 21, 1864 Pg 2

Morton Miss Lettie Saturday, June 25, 1864 Pg 2

Mulligan Edward Saturday, March 5, 1864 Pg 2

Myers Mrs. Sarah E. Saturday, November 26, 1864 Pg 2

Noel Mrs. Catharine Ann Saturday, March 5, 1864 Pg 2

Oppy Christopher Saturday, October 22, 1864 Pg 3

Ratcliff John Saturday, March 19, 1864 Pg 2

Rice Sergeant Nathaniel Saturday, March 19, 1864 Pg 2

Rice Nathaniel Saturday, April 2, 1864 Pg 2

Robinson, Sr. Hannah Saturday, April 23, 1864 Pg 2

Seal George Saturday, May 21, 1864 Pg 3



Shields Mrs. Leah Saturday, August 6, 1864 Pg 2

Simpson Willie Saturday, April 9, 1864 Pg 3

Stone John Saturday, October 22, 1864 Pg 2

Taylor Oliver C. Saturday, April 23, 1864 Pg 2

Terry Lieut. Thomas W. Saturday, March 12, 1864 Pg 2

Tillow Maria Louisa Saturday, November 19, 1864 Pg 2

Tyndale Lieut. Saturday, October 29, 1864 Pg 3

Tyndale Lieut. William E. Saturday, November 19, 1864 Pg 3

Watkins Thomas Saturday, November 19, 1864 Pg 2

Willis William Saturday, January 30, 1864 Pg 3


